Temecula Va"ey Unified School District H - Holidays & School Breaks M - Modified Day (K-12)

Student/Teacher Calendar T - Teacher Preparation Day (K-12 Non-student day) EM - Elem. Modified Day (K-5 only)
2016/2017 SChOOl Year S - Staff Development Day (K-12 Non-student day) MM - Modified Day (6-8 only)
MHM - Modified Day (6-12 only) MHLS (6-12 only) Late Start - MS & HS
180 student days HM - Modified Day (9-12 only)
184 teacher days Board Approved 3/1/2016
2016
I S
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
H S T M H EM
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
MHLS EM MHLS EM HM S
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
MHLS EM MHLS EM
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30
MHLS EM MHLS EM
31
16 20
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3
EM
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
MHLS EM MHLS EM H MHLS EM
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
EMMHLS | EM EM_|EM/MM | EM/MM MHLS EM MHLS HM M
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
MHLS EM H H H H H H H H H H
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
MHLS EM MHLS EM H H H H H
30 31
MHLS 21 16 12
2017
ey | e
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
H T/S EM EM EM
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
MHLS EM MHLS EM MHLS EM MHM
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
H EM MHLS EM MHLS EM
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
MHLS EM H EM MHLS EM
29 30 31 26 27 28 26 27 28 29 30 31
MHLS MHLS H H H H H
19 19 18
e May e
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
MHLS EM M M
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
H H H H MHLS EM H
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
MHLS EM MHLS EM
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
MHLS EM MHLS
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30
MHLS EM H
30
15 22 2
Holidays and Breaks: 184 teacher days
Jul 4 Independence Day Dec 16 M-First semester ends Mar 27-Apr 7 Spring Break (Easter 4/16/17)
Sep5 Labor Day Dec 19-Jan 2 Winter Break May 29 Memorial Day
Nov 11 Veterans Day Jan 16 Martin Luther King Day Jun 5 In Lieu of (Holiday)
Nov 21-25 Thanksgiving Break Feb 20 Washington's Birthday



http://www.calendarpedia.com/

Student/Teacher Calendar
2016/2017 School Year

Temecula Valley Unified School District

Board Approved 3/1/2016
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School Listing

Calendar Dates

"H" ~ Holidays & School Breaks (K-12)

Independence Day

Labor Day

Veteran's Day

Thanksgiving Break

\Winter Break

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
\Washington's Birthday

Spring Break

Memorial Day

In Lieu of Holiday (Lincoln's Birthday)

Dates

July 4, 2016
September 5, 2016
November 11, 2016

November 21 - 25, 2016
Dec. 19, 2016 - Jan. 2, 2017
January 16, 2017
February 20, 2017
March 27 - April 7, 2017
May 29, 2017
June 5, 2017

"T" ~ Teacher Preparation Day (K-12)
(Non-student day)

August 9, 2016
January 3, 2017

"S" ~ Staff Development Day (K-12)
(Non-student day)
(Non-student day)

August 8, 2016
September 16, 2016
January 3, 2017

"M" ~ Modified Day (K-12)

August 10, 2016
December 16, 2016
June 1, 2017
June 2, 2017

Site

Elementary Schools:

Alamos Elementary School (AES)

Abby Reinke Elementary School (ARES)
'Ysabel Barnett Elementary School (BES)
Crowne Hill Elementary School (CHES)
French Valley Elementary School (FVES)
Helen Hunt Jackson Elem. School (JES)
Susan La Vorgna Elem. School (LES)
Nicolas Valley Elementary School (NVES)
Paloma Elementary School (PES)

Pauba Valley Elementary School (PVES)
Rancho Elementary School (RES)

Red Hawk Elementary School (RHES)
Temecula Elementary School (TES)
Temecula Luiseno Elementary (TLES)
Tony Tobin Elementary School (TTES)
Vail Elementary School (VES)

Vintage Hills Elementary School (VHES)
Middle Schools

Bella Vista Middle School (BVMS)
James L. Day Middle School (DMS)

Erle Stanley Gardner Middle School (GMS)
Margarita Middle School (MMS)
Temecula Middle School (TMS)

\Vail Ranch Middle School (VRMS)

High Schools

"EM" ~ Elementary Modified Day (K-5 only)

Wednesdays, from 8/17/16
through 5/17/17;
October 10, 11, 13, 14, 2016

Chaparral High School (CHS)

Great Oak High School (GOHS)
Temecula Valley High School (TVHS)
Alternative Education Programs

"MM" ~ Middle School
Modified Day (6-8 only)

October 13, 2016
October 14, 2016

"MHM" ~ Middle & High School
Modified Day (6-12 only)

March 10, 2017

except BVMS - 9:30am-3:00pm)

"HM" ~ High School Modified Days(9-12 only)

"MHLS™ = Middle € High Schoof Late Start
School Hours: High Schools(CALL Schools) & Middle Schools(9:15am-2:45pm;

September 15, 2016
December 15, 2016

Phone

294-6760
302-6610
296-5579
294-6370
926-3643
302-5199
294-6385
695-7180
302-5165
302-5140
695-7150
302-5125
695-7130
294-6340
294-6355
695-7140
695-4260

294-6600
699-8138
699-0080
695-7370
302-5151
302-5188

695-4200
294-6450
695-7300

Located at Joan F. Sparkman Alternative Education Center (SAEC)

Rancho Vista High School (RVHS)

Susan H. Nelson High School (SNS)
Temecula Valley Adult School (TVAS)
Excelsior Program (EXA)

Temecula Advantage Virtual School (TAVS)
Charter Schools

Temecula Valley Charter School (TVCS)
Temecula Preparatory School (Charter School)

695-7320
695-7360
294-6512
294-6512
506-7908

294-6775*
926-6776*

* Call for information

District Administration

District Administration Center (DO)
Transportation (MOT)

Maintenance and Operations (MOT)

676-2661
695-7110
695-7115

(Also RVHS Modified Day Schedule)

Dates ("MHLS"): Middle & High School Late Start Monday DATES:
Every Monday starting 8/15/2016, ending 5/22/2017

/}ﬁscuu VALLEY

Unified School District

2016-2017 Daily School Schedules

School Regular Day Modified Day "MHLS"
Chaparral, Grea}t Oak & Temecula Valley 7:30 am. - 2:30 p.m. 7:30 am.-12:22 p.m. Late Start Mondays
High Schools

Rancho Vista High School

7:45a.m. - 2:15 p.m.

7:45 a.m. - 12:12 p.m. (every Monday 8/15/16-5/22/17)

Middle Schools (except Bella Vista) 8:15 a.m. - 2:45 p.m. 8:15 a.m. - 12:25 p.m. High School
Bella Vista Middle School 8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 8:30 a.m. - 12:40 p.m. CALL for times
Elementary Schools 8:55 a.m. - 3:20 p.m. 8:55a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
AM Kindergarten Call School Call School Middle School
PM Kindergarten Call School Call School 9:15 a.m. to
Charter Schools Call School Call School 2:45 p.m.




