Temecula Valley Unified School District Student/Teacher Calendar 2016/2017 School Year

July

We

13

20

27

Th

7

14

21

28

Fr

8

22

29

Sa 2

9

16

23

30

180 student days184 teacher days

Мо

11

18

25

Tu

12

19

26

Su

3

10

17

24

31

H - Holidays & School Breaks

T - Teacher Preparation Day (K-12 Non-student day)

S - Staff Development Day (K-12 Non-student day)

MHM - Modified Day (6-12 only)

HM - Modified Day (9-12 only)

M - Modified Day (K-12)

EM - Elem. Modified Day (K-5 only)

MM - Modified Day (6-8 only)

MHLS (6-12 only) Late Start - MS & HS

2016

	August							
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
	S	Т	М					
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
	MHLS		EM					
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
	MHLS		EM					
28	29	30	31					
	MHLS		EM					
						16		

Board	Approved	3	/1	/201	6

	September							
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa		
				1	2	3		
4	5 H	6	7 EM	8	9	10		
11	12 MHLS	13	14 EM	15 HM	16 S	17		
18	19 MHLS	20	21 EM	22	23	24		
25	26 MHLS	27	28 EM	29	30			
						20		

October							
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
	MHLS		EM				
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
	EM/MHLS	EM	EM	EM/MM	EM/MM		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
	MHLS		EM				
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
	MHLS		EM				
30	31						
	MHLS					21	

	November							
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa		
		1	2	3	4	5		
			EM					
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
	MHLS		EM		Н			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
	MHLS		EM					
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
	Н	Н	Н	Н	Н			
27	28	29	30					
	MHLS		EM					
						16		
			2047					

	December							
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa		
				1	2	3		
4	5 MHLS	6	7 EM	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
	MHLS			НМ	М			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
	Н	Н	Н	Н	Н			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		
	Н	Н	Н	Н	Н			
						12		

	January							
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
	Н	T/S	EM					
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
	MHLS		EM					
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
	Н		EM					
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
	MHLS		EM					
29	30	31						
	MHLS							
						19		

	2017								
February									
Su	Mo	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa			
			1	2	3	4			
			EM						
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
	MHLS		EM						
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
	MHLS		EM						
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
	Н		EM						
26	27	28							
	MHLS								
						19			

	March								
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa			
			1	2	3	4			
			EM						
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
	MHLS		EM		MHM				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
	MHLS		EM						
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
	MHLS		EM						
26	27	28	29	30	31				
	Н	Н	Н	Н	Н				
						18			

			April			
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	Н	Н	Н	Н	Н	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
	MHLS		EM			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	MHLS		EM			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
	MHLS		EM			
30						
						15

			May			
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
	MHLS		EM			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
	MHLS		EM			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	MHLS		EM			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	MHLS					
28	29	30	31			
	Н					
						22

			June			
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa
				1	2	3
				M	M	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	Н					
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	
						2

Holidays and Breaks:

184 teacher days	5
------------------	---

Jul 4	Independence Day	Dec 16	M-First semester ends	Mar 27-Apr 7	Spring Break (Easter 4/16/17)
Sep 5	Labor Day	Dec 19-Jan 2	Winter Break	May 29	Memorial Day
Nov 11	Veterans Day	Jan 16	Martin Luther King Day	Jun 5	In Lieu of (Holiday)
Nov 21-25	Thanksgiving Break	Feb 20	Washington's Birthday		

Temecula Valley Unified School District

Student/Teacher Calendar 2016/2017 School Year

Board Approved 3/1/2016

Calendar Dates							
"H" ~ Holidays & School Breaks (K-12)	Dates						
Independence Day Labor Day Veteran's Day Thanksgiving Break Winter Break Martin Luther King Jr. Day Washington's Birthday Spring Break Memorial Day In Lieu of Holiday (Lincoln's Birthday)	July 4, 2016 September 5, 2016 November 11, 2016 November 21 - 25, 2016 Dec. 19, 2016 - Jan. 2, 2017 January 16, 2017 February 20, 2017 March 27 - April 7, 2017 May 29, 2017 June 5, 2017						
"T" ~ Teacher Preparation Day (K-12) (Non-student day)	August 9, 2016 January 3, 2017						
"S" ~ Staff Development Day (K-12) (Non-student day) (Non-student day)	August 8, 2016 September 16, 2016 January 3, 2017						
"M" ~ Modified Day (K-12)	August 10, 2016 December 16, 2016 June 1, 2017 June 2, 2017						
"EM" ~ Elementary Modified Day (K-5 only)	Wednesdays, from 8/17/16 through 5/17/17; October 10, 11, 13, 14, 2016						
"MM" ~ Middle School Modified Day (6-8 only)	October 13, 2016 October 14, 2016						
"MHM" ~ Middle & High School Modified Day (6-12 only)	March 10, 2017						
"HM" ~ High School Modified Days(9-12 only)	September 15, 2016 December 15, 2016						
"MHLS" ~ Middle & High School Late Start School Hours: High Schools(CALL Schools) & Middle Schools(9:15am-2:45pm; except BVMS - 9:30am-3:00pm)							

Dates ("MHLS"): Middle & High School Late Start Monday DATES:

Every Monday starting 8/15/2016, ending 5/22/2017 (Also RVHS Modified Day Schedule)

Crisis Information Line 506-7900

School Listing	
<u>Site</u>	<u>Phone</u>
Elementary Schools:	
Alamos Elementary School (AES)	294-6760
Abby Reinke Elementary School (ARES)	302-6610
Ysabel Barnett Elementary School (BES)	296-5579
Crowne Hill Elementary School (CHES)	294-6370
French Valley Elementary School (FVES)	926-3643
Helen Hunt Jackson Elem. School (JES)	302-5199
Susan La Vorgna Elem. School (LES)	294-6385
Nicolas Valley Elementary School (NVES)	695-7180
Paloma Elementary School (PES)	302-5165
Pauba Valley Elementary School (PVES)	302-5140
Rancho Elementary School (RES)	695-7150
Red Hawk Elementary School (RHES)	302-5125
Temecula Elementary School (TES)	695-7130
Temecula Luiseno Elementary (TLÉS)	294-6340
Tony Tobin Elementary School (TTES)	294-6355
Vail Elementary School (VES)	695-7140
Vintage Hills Elementary School (VHES)	695-4260
Middle Schools	
Bella Vista Middle School (BVMS)	294-6600
James L. Day Middle School (DMS)	699-8138
Erle Stanley Gardner Middle School (GMS)	699-0080
Margarita Middle School (MMS)	695-7370
Temecula Middle School (TMS)	302-5151
Vail Ranch Middle School (VRMS)	302-5188
High Schools	
Chaparral High School (CHS)	695-4200
Great Oak High School (GOHS)	294-6450
Temecula Valley High School (TVHS)	695-7300
Alternative Education Programs	
Located at Joan F. Sparkman Alternative Education Cen	ter (SAEC)
Rancho Vista High School (RVHS)	695-7320
Susan H. Nelson High School (SNS)	695-7360
Temecula Valley Adult School (TVAS)	294-6512
Excelsior Program (EXA)	294-6512
Temecula Advantage Virtual School (TAVS)	506-7908
Charter Schools	
Temecula Valley Charter School (TVCS)	294-6775*
Temecula Preparatory School (Charter School	
	* Call for information
District Administration	
District Administration	070 0004
District Administration Center (DO)	676-2661
Transportation (MOT)	695-7110



695-7115

Maintenance and Operations (MOT)

2016-2017 Daily School Schedules							
Regular Day	Modified Day	"MHLS"					
7:30 a.m 2:30 p.m.	7:30 a.m12:22 p.m.	Late Start Mondays					
7:45 a.m 2:15 p.m.	7:45 a.m 12:12 p.m. (every Monday 8/15/16-5/22/17)						
8:15 a.m 2:45 p.m.	8:15 a.m 12:25 p.m.	High School					
8:30 a.m 3:00 p.m.	8:30 a.m 12:40 p.m.	CALL for times					
8:55 a.m 3:20 p.m.	8:55 a.m 1:00 p.m.						
Call School	Call School	Middle School					
Call School	Call School	9:15 a.m. to					
Call School	Call School	2:45 p.m.					
	Regular Day 7:30 a.m 2:30 p.m. 7:45 a.m 2:15 p.m. 8:15 a.m 2:45 p.m. 8:30 a.m 3:00 p.m. 8:55 a.m 3:20 p.m. Call School Call School	Regular Day Modified Day 7:30 a.m 2:30 p.m. 7:30 a.m12:22 p.m. 7:45 a.m 2:15 p.m. 7:45 a.m 12:12 p.m. (every Monday 8/15/16-5/22/17) 8:15 a.m 2:45 p.m. 8:15 a.m 12:25 p.m. 8:30 a.m 3:00 p.m. 8:30 a.m 12:40 p.m. 8:55 a.m 3:20 p.m. 8:55 a.m 1:00 p.m. Call School Call School Call School Call School					